CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS
FLEET SERVICES DIVISION
2007 VEHICLE PURCHASE

Dealer Information:

Red Holman Pontiac GMC Toyota
ATTENTION: Paul Roop

35300 Ford Rd.

Westland, MI. 48185

(734) 721-1144 Ext. 264

OAKLAND COUNTY

COOPERATIVE PURCHASE PROGRAM

Model: 2007 GMKC Sierra 2500 TK 20903

4x4 Regular Cab 8.0" Box

STANDARD PACKAGE
C67 Air Conditioning
Work Truck
6.0 Litre Engine

OPTIONS
RPO#
QIW On/Off Road Tires

Standard Cost SubTotal : $20,736.00

TP2 Auxiliary Heavy-Duty Battery
JL1 Brake Controller, Integrated Trailer

G80 Locking Rear Differential

Z82 Heavy Duty Trailering Equipment
KNP Transmission Cooling System

V76 Recovery Hooks

VYU Snow Plow Prep Package

Vehicle Title Fee
Delivery

Colors: Exterior - Summit White
Interior - Light Titanium

2500 4x4Pickup.07.doc
03, 26

BB BB PP PP PP

94.00
128.00
196.00
325.00
229.00
96.00
44.00
285.00
15.00
50.00
N/C
N/C

Sub-Total Options: $1,462.00
Standard Cost SubTotal : $22,198.00

QUANTITY ORDERED:

2

GRAND TOTAL: $44,396.00



	                  Westland, MI.  48185 
	OAKLAND COUNTY 
	COOPERATIVE PURCHASE PROGRAM 

	Model: 2007 GMKC Sierra 2500 TK 20903 
	4x4 Regular Cab 8.0’ Box 
	STANDARD PACKAGE 

	C67  Air Conditioning 
	 Work Truck 
	 6.0 Litre Engine 
	OPTIONS 

	RPO# 
	QIW On/Off Road Tires $ 94.00 
	TP2 Auxiliary Heavy-Duty Battery $    128.00  
	JL1 Brake Controller, Integrated Trailer $ 196.00 
	G80 Locking Rear Differential $ 325.00 
	Z82 Heavy Duty Trailering Equipment $ 229.00  
	KNP Transmission Cooling System $  96.00 
	V76 Recovery Hooks $  44.00 
	VYU Snow Plow Prep Package $ 285.00 
	 Vehicle Title Fee $     15.00 
	 Delivery $     50.00 
	Colors:   Exterior  - Summit White  N/C 
	  Interior   - Light Titanium    N/C 
	                                                                              Sub-Total Options: $1,462.00 
	         Standard Cost SubTotal : $22,198.00  
	            QUANTITY ORDERED:                   2 




